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Badger Men's Invt.
Dates: Sep 29 - Oct 01

finish top 20 schools scores
1 South Carolina 282 283
2 Austin Peay State 290 293
T3 Missouri-Kansas City 287 297
T3 Kansas 290 294
5 USC Upstate 286 300
6 lllinois State 287 300
7 Wofford College 293 295
8 Xavier 287 303
9 Charleston Southern 292 300
10 Rutgers University 298 295
11 Marquette 291 303
12 Wisconsin 295 307
13 Northern lllinois 302 316
14 Northern Kentucky 310 311

school

Caleb Sturgeon
Matthew NeSmith
George Perkovich
Nicolas Baena
Yuki Kato

Will Murphy

Matt Ross *

Cole Chelle
Chase Hanna
Nathan Hughes
Anthony Bradley
Jordan Fahel
Jackson Foth
Adam Goins
Henry Klongland
Austin Kramer
Parker Freiburg

Sebastian Lopez Bull

Kyle Meihofer
Zach Gaugert *
Robbie Jacobsen
Jack Watson

Ben Welle

South Carolina
South Carolina
Wofford College

Charleston Southern

Xavier
South Carolina
Wisconsin

Missouri-Kansas City

Kansas

Missouri-Kansas City

Austin Peay State
lllinois State
Kansas

USC Upstate
Marquette

Austin Peay State
lllinois State

USC Upstate
lllinois State
Marquette
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Kansas

565
583
584
584
586
587
588
590
592
593
594
602
618
621

65
72
73
71
70
72
72
70
71
71
72
71
73
72
72
73
71
70
71
73
74
72
73

-11

+7

+8

+8
+10

+11

+12
+14
+16
+17
+18
+26
+42
+45
scores
72 137
67 139
68 141
72 143
73 143
71 143
71 143
74 144
73 144
73 144
73 145
74 145
72 145
73 145
73 145
72 145
75 146
76 146
75 146
74 147
73 147
75 147
74 147
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Start

1
T18
T27

T8
T18
T3
T18
T8
T3
T8
T27
T27
T18
T18
T18
T8
T3
T8
T8
T27
T27
T27
T18
T38
T8

T52

T3
T27
T38
T45
T52

T3
T58

T8
T58
T52

T8
T38
T45
T45
T58
T27
T18

T38

Finish

1

2

3
T4
T4
T4
T4
T8
T8
T8
T11
T11
T
T11
T11
T
T17
T17
T17
T20
T20
T20
T20
T20
T25
T25
T25
T25
T25
T25
T25
T25
T25
T25
T25
T25
T37
T37
T37
T40
T40
T40
T40
T40

T40

Player

Caleb Sturgeon
Matthew NeSmith
George Perkovich
Nicolas Baena
Matt Ross *

Yuki Kato

Will Murphy
Chase Hanna
Cole Chelle
Nathan Hughes
Austin Kramer
Jackson Foth
Adam Goins
Anthony Bradley
Henry Klongland
Jordan Fahel
Sebastian Lopez Bull
Kyle Meihofer
Parker Freiburg
Zach Gaugert *
Taylor White

Ben Welle

Jack Watson
Robbie Jacobsen
Danny Brock
Matt Gerard
Tommy Schofield *
Marco Iten

Stan Gautier
Korey Ward
David Denlinger
Clayton Portz
Brannan Hudson
Michael Howe
Jack Fiscus
Doug Walters
Chris Baker

C.J. Swift
Jonathan Chang
Trey Tarpley
Austin James
Will Starke

Nick Huggins
Jonathan Renza

Wils Hawn

2013 Badger Invitational

University Ridge Golf Course
Verona, W
Badger Men's Invt.
Dates: Sep 29 - Oct 01

Team

South Carolina
South Carolina
Wofford College
Charleston Southern
Wisconsin

Xavier

South Carolina
Kansas
Missouri-Kansas City
Missouri-Kansas City
Austin Peay State
Kansas

USC Upstate

Austin Peay State
Marquette

lllinois State

USC Upstate

lllinois State

lllinois State
Marquette

USC Upstate
Kansas

Wisconsin
Wisconsin

USC Upstate

Xavier

Wisconsin

Austin Peay State
Kansas

Xavier

Charleston Southern
Northern Kentucky
Wofford College
Rutgers University
Missouri-Kansas City
Rutgers University
Austin Peay State
Marquette

Rutgers University
Austin Peay State
Charleston Southern
South Carolina
Northern lllinois
Rutgers University

lllinois State

65
72
73
71
72
70
72
71
70
71
73
73
72
72
72
71
70
71
71
73
73
73
72
74
71
69
76
70
73
74
75
76
70
77
71
77
76
71
74
75
75
77
73
72

74

72
67
68
72
71
73
71
73
74
73
72
72
73
73
73
74
76
75
75
74
74
74
75
73
77
79
72
78
75
74
73
72
78
71
77
71
73
78
75
75
75
73
77
78

76

Scores

137
139
141
143
143
143
143
144
144
144
145
145
145
145
145
145
146
146
146
147
147
147
147
147
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
149
149
149
150
150
150
150
150

150
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Start

T58

T8
T27
T27
T58
T27
T18
T58
T45
T52
T45

66
T52
T68
T45
T38
T58
T45
T38
T52
T38

73
T70
T68

67
T70
T70

74
T58

Finish
T40
T47
T47
T47
T47
T47
T52
T52
T52
T55
T55
T57
T57
T57
T57

61
T62
T62
T64
T64

66

67
T68
T68
T68

71

72

73

Player

Antoine Rozner
Ross Thomson
Nick Nelson

Ben Dietrich
Chandler Brazeal
Cory Taylor
Thomas O'Bryan *
Andrew Novak
Mitch Tucker
John Burger

Ben Skogen
Logan Philley
Liam White
Patrick Sanchez
Ryan Rose
Zachary Balit
Jake Curwin
Corey Konieczki
Michael Schmidt
Pierrick Fillon
Tanapol Vattanapisit
Jacob Brinker
Zach Wright
John Gullberg
Corey Richmond
Josh Edison

CJ Liner

Caulen Coe
Ryan Cornfield

2013 Badger Invitational

University Ridge Golf Course
Verona, W
Badger Men's Invt.
Dates: Sep 29 - Oct 01

Team

Missouri-Kansas City
Charleston Southern
Marquette

South Carolina
Wofford College
Wofford College
Wisconsin

Wofford College
Missouri-Kansas City
Xavier

Wisconsin

Kansas

Northern lllinois
Marquette

Rutgers University
Wisconsin

Northern lllinois
Marquette

Northern Kentucky
Northern lllinois
Xavier

Northern Kentucky
Northern Kentucky
Wisconsin

Northern Kentucky
lllinois State
Charleston Southern
Northern lllinois
USC Upstate

77
71
73
73
77
73
72
77
75
76
75
78
76
80
75
74
77
75
74
76
74
83
81
80
79
81
81
86
77

73
80
78
78
74
78
80
75
77
77
78
76
78
74
79
81
79
81
84
82
85
77
80
81
82
81
82
84

Scores

150
151
151
151
151
151
152
152
152
153
153
154
154
154
154
155
156
156
158
158
159
160
161
161
161
162
163
170
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2013 Badger Invitational

University Ridge Golf Course
Verona, WI
Badger Men's Invt.
Dates: Sep 29 - Oct 01

Team/Player (seed)

Total

1 South Carolina 282 283 565
1 Caleb Sturgeon (3) 65 72 137
2 Matthew NeSmith (1) 72 67 139
T4 Will Murphy (2) 72 71 143
T40 Will Starke (4) 77 73 150
T47 Ben Dietrich (5) 73 78 151
2 Austin Peay State 290 293 583
T11 Anthony Bradley (1) 72 73 145
T11 Austin Kramer (5) 73 72 145
T25 Marco lten (2) 70 78 148
T37 Chris Baker (3) 76 73 149
T40 Trey Tarpley (4) 75 75 150
T3 Kansas 290 294 584
T8 Chase Hanna (5) 71 73 144
T11 Jackson Foth (4) 73 72 145
T20 Ben Welle (1) 73 74 147
T25 Stan Gautier (2) 73 75 148
T57 Logan Philley (3) 78 76 154
T3 Missouri-Kansas City 287 297 584
T8 Nathan Hughes (2) 71 73 144
T8 Cole Chelle (4) 70 74 144
T25 Jack Fiscus (3) 71 77 148
T40 Antoine Rozner (1) 77 73 150
T52 Mitch Tucker (5) 75 77 152
5 USC Upstate 286 300 586
T11 Adam Goins (2) 72 73 145
T17 Sebastian Lopez Bull (5) 70 76 146
T20 Taylor White (3) 73 74 147
T25 Danny Brock (4) 71 77 148
74 Ryan Cornfield (1) 77 0 77
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Team/Player (seed)

Rd 1

Rd 2

Total

6 lllinois State 287 300 587
T11 Jordan Fahel (3) 71 74 145
T17 Parker Freiburg (2) 71 75 146
T17 Kyle Meihofer (4) 71 75 146
T40 Wils Hawn (1) 74 76 150
71 Josh Edison (5) 81 81 162
7 Wofford College 293 295 588
3 George Perkovich (5) 73 68 141
T25 Brannan Hudson (1) 70 78 148
T47 Cory Taylor (2) 73 78 151
T47 Chandler Brazeal (3) 77 74 151
T52 Andrew Novak (4) 77 75 152
8 Xavier 287 303 590
T4 Yuki Kato (2) 70 73 143
T25 Korey Ward (1) 74 74 148
T25 Matt Gerard (4) 69 79 148
T55 John Burger (5) 76 77 153
66 Tanapol Vattanapisit (3) 74 85 159
9 Charleston Southern 292 300 592
T4 Nicolas Baena (3) 71 72 143
T25 David Denlinger (1) 75 73 148
T40 Austin James (4) 75 75 150
T47 Ross Thomson (2) 71 80 151
72 CJ Liner (5) 81 82 163
10 Rutgers University 298 295 593
T25 Doug Walters (1) 77 71 148
T25 Michael Howe (4) 77 71 148
T37 Jonathan Chang (2) 74 75 149
T40 Jonathan Renza (3) 72 78 150
T57 Ryan Rose (5) 75 79 154
1 Marquette 291 303 594
T11 Henry Klongland (1) 72 73 145
T37 C.J. Swift (2) 71 78 149
T47 Nick Nelson (5) 73 78 151
T57 Patrick Sanchez (4) 80 74 154
T62 Corey Konieczki (3) 75 81 156
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Team/Player (seed)

Rd 1

Rd 2

Total

12 Wisconsin 295 307 602
T20 Robbie Jacobsen (1) 74 73 147
T20 Jack Watson (5) 72 75 147
T55 Ben Skogen (4) 75 78 153
61 Zachary Balit (3) 74 81 155
T68 John Gullberg (2) 80 81 161
13 Northern lllinois 302 316 618
T40 Nick Huggins (1) 73 77 150
T57 Liam White (5) 76 78 154
T62 Jake Curwin (4) 77 79 156
T64 Pierrick Fillon (2) 76 82 158
73 Caulen Coe (3) 86 84 170
14 Northern Kentucky 310 311 621
T25 Clayton Portz (4) 76 72 148
T64 Michael Schmidt (2) 74 84 158
67 Jacob Brinker (5) 83 77 160
T68 Corey Richmond (1) 79 82 161
T68 Zach Wright (3) 81 80 161
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Individuals

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
T4 Matt Ross (Wisconsin) 72 71 143
T20 Zach Gaugert (Marquette ) 73 74 147
T25 Tommy Schofield (Wisconsin) 76 72 148
T52 Thomas O'Bryan (Wisconsin) 72 80 152
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